ROTARY SCREW
AIR COMPRESSORS
Fixed speed, variable speed, oil free & More
COMPLETE AIR
& POWER SOLUTIONS
“At CAPS, we think outside the box to
develop integrated, agile solutions that are
designed around the specific needs of our

will keep you up and running.
All the compressors in this range come standard with a variable speed drive (VSD) and a permanent
magnet motor.
THE CONTROLLERTHE CONTROLLER
THE RANGETHE RANGE
HIGH EFFICIENCY MOTORHIGH EFFICIENCY MOTOR
MODEL
MOTOR PRESSURE
(BAR)
FLOW CAPACITY
AIR OUTLET
DIMENSIONS
LXWXH (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)POWER (KW) M³/MIN CFM
BMF15-8 15 8 2.2 78 3/4" 1,010x770x1,035 275
BMF19-8 18.5 8 2.7 95 1" 1,200x840x1,150 380
BMF22-8 22 8 3.3 117 1" 1,200x840x1,150 400
BMF30-8 30 8 5 177 1 1/2" 1,370x950x1,360 515
BMF37-8 37 8 6.3 222 1 1/2" 1,370x950x1,360 540
BMF45-8 45 8 7.25 256 2" 1,670x1,000x1,500 730
VSD-HIGH EFFICIENCY PERMANENT MAGNET DRIVE MOTOR
The Interior Permanent Magnet (IPM) motor uses DC power via an
inverter to seamlessly speed up and slow down the compressor
to match your air demands. On the 37 & 45kw models, when the